
Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys Open

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Del. Hayes 00:19:04.67 24

2 Fredericktown 00:20:13.79 72

3 Team FCA 00:20:15.88 76

4 Olen. Berlin 00:20:22.00 87

5 Utica 00:20:53.43 115

6 Buckeye Valley 00:21:52.00 187

7 Big Walnut 00:21:58.63 191

8 Highland 00:23:13.75 220

9 Centerburg 00:23:01.61 240

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Philo 00:22:38.00 3

Col. Academy 00:25:46.52 3

Delaware Christian 00:25:56.49 1
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys Open

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Del. Hayes 00:19:04.67 23 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 108 Ryan Gray 00:17:50.69 1

2 2 109 Noah Hatton 00:18:38.11 2

3 3 125 Juan Tello 00:19:03.35 3

4 8 106 Evan Girouard 00:19:53.43 8

5 10 116 Erik Paetz 00:19:57.79 10

6 23 113 Evan Maus 00:20:41.21 (23)

7 25 102 Gabe Cooper 00:20:55.37 (25)

2 Fredericktown 00:20:13.79 13 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 142 Korbin McGowan 00:19:19.05 4

2 6 153 Zane Stricker 00:19:49.73 6

3 7 144 Caedmon Platt 00:19:53.30 7

4 24 151 Jacob Spaulding 00:20:49.21 24

5 35 132 Elliott Anderson 00:21:17.68 31

6 45 133 Brandon Cobb 00:21:47.79 (37)

7 53 154 Isaiah VanSlyke 00:22:31.91 (42)

3 Team FCA 00:20:15.88 11 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 248 Declan Hamilton 00:20:02.44 12

2 13 254 Jonathan Kiener 00:20:09.42 13

3 16 250 Davy Hoblet 00:20:21.15 16

4 17 243 Daniel Chow 00:20:22.15 17

5 18 245 Eaton Fadeko 00:20:24.26 18

6 20 241 Noah Burton 00:20:25.95 (20)

7 26 257 Caleb Taylor 00:20:56.16 (26)

4 Olen. Berlin 00:20:22.00 15 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 229 Jonathan Parillo 00:19:42.73 5

2 11 215 Jack Davis 00:19:59.89 11

3 21 225 Parker McColeman 00:20:33.27 21

4 22 227 Logan McIntire 00:20:34.52 22

5 29 221 Aidan Jeansonne 00:20:59.59 28

6 30 222 Ryan Jeansonne 00:21:00.94 (29)

7 32 219 Lawson Haizlip 00:21:05.26 (30)

5 Utica 00:20:53.43 5 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 259 James Bebout 00:19:53.68 9

2 14 267 Johan Ramsey 00:20:14.50 14

3 15 271 Anthony Unger 00:20:14.81 15

4 40 268 Matt Reavley 00:21:35.61 36

5 51 266 Aidan Ramirez George 00:22:28.56 41

6 Buckeye Valley 00:21:52.00 11 187

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 36 51 Gavin Williams 00:21:21.73 32

2 37 36 Miles Janow 00:21:22.23 33

3 39 43 Carson Pingry 00:21:27.66 35

4 55 37 Nicholas Johnson 00:22:33.88 43
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys Open

5 56 35 Jackson Helder 00:22:34.50 44

6 73 38 Brad Koehler 00:23:32.28 (53)

7 81 49 Alec Tseng 00:24:10.04 (56)

7 Big Walnut 00:21:58.63 14 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 18 Liam Long 00:20:57.14 27

2 38 23 Kirill Sanford 00:21:27.54 34

3 49 27 Ethan Swager 00:22:15.10 39

4 57 2 Dawson Andrian 00:22:36.47 45

5 58 28 Nathan Ward 00:22:36.91 46

6 66 24 Evan Smith 00:23:03.56 (49)

7 71 3 Max Bessinger 00:23:21.08 (51)

8 Highland 00:23:13.75 5 220

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 159 Jacob Garber 00:20:25.83 19

2 50 163 Blaine Honaker 00:22:26.19 40

3 70 164 Grant Jennings 00:23:20.64 50

4 75 165 Cash LaFever 00:23:46.94 54

5 98 169 Harken Peck 00:26:09.17 57

9 Centerburg 00:23:01.61 5 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 59 Jacob Musgrave 00:21:54.74 38

2 60 56 Oliver Griffith 00:22:45.35 47

3 64 54 Nathaniel Caudill 00:22:55.74 48

4 72 63 Thomas Schaller 00:23:31.27 52

5 79 61 Colton Perry 00:24:00.93 55
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys Open

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 108 Ryan Gray SR 00:17:50.69 Del. Hayes

2 2 109 Noah Hatton JR 00:18:38.11 Del. Hayes

3 3 125 Juan Tello SR 00:19:03.35 Del. Hayes

4 4 142 Korbin McGowan SO 00:19:19.05 Fredericktown

5 5 229 Jonathan Parillo JR 00:19:42.73 Olen. Berlin

6 6 153 Zane Stricker JR 00:19:49.73 Fredericktown

7 7 144 Caedmon Platt SO 00:19:53.30 Fredericktown

8 8 106 Evan Girouard SO 00:19:53.43 Del. Hayes

9 9 259 James Bebout FR 00:19:53.68 Utica

10 10 116 Erik Paetz JR 00:19:57.79 Del. Hayes

11 11 215 Jack Davis JR 00:19:59.89 Olen. Berlin

12 12 248 Declan Hamilton SO 00:20:02.44 Team FCA

13 13 254 Jonathan Kiener JR 00:20:09.42 Team FCA

14 14 267 Johan Ramsey FR 00:20:14.50 Utica

15 15 271 Anthony Unger FR 00:20:14.81 Utica

16 16 250 Davy Hoblet JR 00:20:21.15 Team FCA

17 17 243 Daniel Chow SR 00:20:22.15 Team FCA

18 18 245 Eaton Fadeko FR 00:20:24.26 Team FCA

19 19 159 Jacob Garber FR 00:20:25.83 Highland

20 (20) 241 Noah Burton SR 00:20:25.95 Team FCA

21 21 225 Parker McColeman JR 00:20:33.27 Olen. Berlin

22 22 227 Logan McIntire SO 00:20:34.52 Olen. Berlin

23 (23) 113 Evan Maus SO 00:20:41.21 Del. Hayes

24 24 151 Jacob Spaulding FR 00:20:49.21 Fredericktown

25 (25) 102 Gabe Cooper SO 00:20:55.37 Del. Hayes

26 (26) 257 Caleb Taylor JR 00:20:56.16 Team FCA

27 27 18 Liam Long SO 00:20:57.14 Big Walnut

28 0 98 Nigel Bulwinkle SO 00:20:58.54 Del. Hayes

29 28 221 Aidan Jeansonne SR 00:20:59.59 Olen. Berlin

30 (29) 222 Ryan Jeansonne SR 00:21:00.94 Olen. Berlin

31 0 233 Harrison Blackford JR 00:21:05.00 Philo

32 (30) 219 Lawson Haizlip SO 00:21:05.26 Olen. Berlin

33 0 120 Jeremiah Rutherford SO 00:21:13.43 Del. Hayes

34 0 130 Alex Zahniser FR 00:21:16.14 Del. Hayes

35 31 132 Elliott Anderson FR 00:21:17.68 Fredericktown

36 32 51 Gavin Williams SO 00:21:21.73 Buckeye Valley

37 33 36 Miles Janow SO 00:21:22.23 Buckeye Valley

38 34 23 Kirill Sanford FR 00:21:27.54 Big Walnut

39 35 43 Carson Pingry FR 00:21:27.66 Buckeye Valley

40 36 268 Matt Reavley JR 00:21:35.61 Utica

41 0 223 Lance Jenkins FR 00:21:44.60 Olen. Berlin

42 0 240 Tristan Ball JR 00:21:44.80 Team FCA

43 0 232 Tyler VonHolten JR 00:21:46.49 Olen. Berlin

44 0 129 Jason White FR 00:21:47.68 Del. Hayes

45 (37) 133 Brandon Cobb SO 00:21:47.79 Fredericktown

46 0 210 Michael Cool SO 00:21:49.88 Olen. Berlin

47 38 59 Jacob Musgrave FR 00:21:54.74 Centerburg

48 0 228 Jadian Oquendo SR 00:22:03.06 Olen. Berlin

49 39 27 Ethan Swager JR 00:22:15.10 Big Walnut

50 40 163 Blaine Honaker FR 00:22:26.19 Highland

51 41 266 Aidan Ramirez George SO 00:22:28.56 Utica
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Highland Flying Scots CC Invitational - HS Boys Open

52 0 119 Tommy Redmond FR 00:22:31.64 Del. Hayes

53 (42) 154 Isaiah VanSlyke SR 00:22:31.91 Fredericktown

54 0 103 Zeno Eder SO 00:22:32.79 Del. Hayes

55 43 37 Nicholas Johnson FR 00:22:33.88 Buckeye Valley

56 44 35 Jackson Helder SO 00:22:34.50 Buckeye Valley

57 45 2 Dawson Andrian JR 00:22:36.47 Big Walnut

58 46 28 Nathan Ward FR 00:22:36.91 Big Walnut

59 0 107 Hayden Gorz JR 00:22:38.03 Del. Hayes

60 47 56 Oliver Griffith JR 00:22:45.35 Centerburg

61 0 242 Nels Carlson JR 00:22:48.84 Team FCA

62 0 128 Liam Waselko SR 00:22:49.27 Del. Hayes

63 0 121 Noah Saito SR 00:22:49.34 Del. Hayes

64 48 54 Nathaniel Caudill FR 00:22:55.74 Centerburg

65 0 253 Will Johnson JR 00:22:56.13 Team FCA

66 (49) 24 Evan Smith SO 00:23:03.56 Big Walnut

67 0 236 Gabe Stemm SO 00:23:06.70 Philo

68 0 115 Parker Nevius SR 00:23:07.54 Del. Hayes

69 0 122 Christian Smith FR 00:23:09.98 Del. Hayes

70 50 164 Grant Jennings FR 00:23:20.64 Highland

71 (51) 3 Max Bessinger FR 00:23:21.08 Big Walnut

72 52 63 Thomas Schaller FR 00:23:31.27 Centerburg

73 (53) 38 Brad Koehler SR 00:23:32.28 Buckeye Valley

74 0 234 Julian Boylan JR 00:23:42.30 Philo

75 54 165 Cash LaFever FR 00:23:46.94 Highland

76 0 26 Samuel Stewart FR 00:23:48.09 Big Walnut

77 0 220 RJ Human FR 00:23:55.08 Olen. Berlin

78 0 93 Carey Yi SO 00:23:55.32 Col. Academy

79 55 61 Colton Perry SO 00:24:00.93 Centerburg

80 0 147 Caleb Rashley SO 00:24:02.97 Fredericktown

81 (56) 49 Alec Tseng FR 00:24:10.04 Buckeye Valley

82 0 42 Mason Pharazyn SO 00:24:10.23 Buckeye Valley

83 0 30 Sully Fisher SO 00:24:10.39 Buckeye Valley

84 0 47 Levi Stover SO 00:24:15.40 Buckeye Valley

85 0 149 Micah Smith JR 00:24:25.97 Fredericktown

86 0 148 Josh Rashley SR 00:24:36.82 Fredericktown

87 0 216 Isaac Gilmore SO 00:24:43.28 Olen. Berlin

88 0 252 Ethan Hughes FR 00:25:17.89 Team FCA

89 0 152 Kodi Spearman SR 00:25:25.48 Fredericktown

90 0 95 Devin Bartos SO 00:25:39.11 Del. Hayes

91 0 6 Will Danne FR 00:25:40.75 Big Walnut

92 0 105 Paul Gabel JR 00:25:47.88 Del. Hayes

93 0 15 Logan Lang SO 00:25:50.25 Big Walnut

94 0 9 Drake Farley FR 00:25:52.17 Big Walnut

95 0 88 Charles Stoughton SO 00:25:52.72 Col. Academy

96 0 94 Nathan Mack SO 00:25:56.49 Delaware Christian

97 0 118 Tyler Pokorny SR 00:26:04.90 Del. Hayes

98 57 169 Harken Peck SO 00:26:09.17 Highland

99 0 29 Zachary Wecker SO 00:26:28.18 Big Walnut

100 0 100 Tyler Caridas SR 00:26:51.50 Del. Hayes

101 0 135 Jack Fowler JR 00:27:14.38 Fredericktown

102 0 212 Benjamin Coughlin FR 00:27:18.07 Olen. Berlin

103 0 75 Dorian Bristol SO 00:27:31.53 Col. Academy

104 0 21 Brady Paul FR 00:27:50.83 Big Walnut

105 0 19 Samuel Mahle SO 00:27:51.41 Big Walnut
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106 0 136 Jayson Herbst SR 00:29:24.46 Fredericktown

107 0 217 Andrew Gray FR 00:30:20.06 Olen. Berlin

108 0 40 Aiden O'Quinn SO 00:32:52.11 Buckeye Valley

109 0 112 Jimmy Holt SR 00:40:54.69 Del. Hayes

F:A:B Timing Printed: 9/4/2021 5:34:56 PM Page: 6 of 6


